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Budget
CASH IN TREASURY001000 432,841.800.00 0.00 (432,841.80)
ALLOWANCE FOR UNCOLLECT A/R004000 (79.75)0.00 0.00 79.75
LAND006000 340,835.000.00 0.00 (340,835.00)
STRUCTURES & IMPROVEMENTS006100 3,265,614.540.00 0.00 (3,265,614.54)
STRUCTURES & IMPS WATER006101 192,733.860.00 0.00 (192,733.86)
ACCUM DEPRECIATION STRUCTURES006200 (2,132,286.13)0.00 0.00 2,132,286.13
ACCUM DEPREC S & I WATER006201 (81,911.90)0.00 0.00 81,911.90
EQUIPMENT006300 78,928.820.00 0.00 (78,928.82)
ACCUM DEPRECIATION EQUIPMENT006400 (40,216.94)0.00 0.00 40,216.94
CONTRIBUTED CAPITAL009000 183,604.500.00 0.00 (183,604.50)
CONTRIBUTED CAPITAL009001 3,571,407.840.00 0.00 (3,571,407.84)
RETAINED EARNINGS009650 (1,716,994.13)0.00 0.00 1,716,994.13
CLOTHING/PERSONAL SUPPLIES XP032300 0.0050.00 0.00 50.00
COMMUNICATIONS EXPENSE032500 411.672,500.00 0.00 2,088.33
INSUR XP MISCELLANEOUS033103 80.00957.00 0.00 877.00
MAINTENANCE OF EQUIPMENT033500 244.0615,000.00 0.00 14,755.94
CHGS IT MNT HARD/SOFTWARE033592 0.00105.00 0.00 105.00
CHGS FAC MGMT MAINT STR033791 0.00900.00 0.00 900.00
MEDICAL/DENTAL/LAB SUPPLIES033900 1,196.222,000.00 0.00 803.78
MEMBERSHIPS034100 152.94153.00 0.00 0.06
CHGS OC POSTAGE SVS034591 127.85869.00 0.00 741.15
PROF & SPECIAL SERVICES034800 0.0010,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
PROF LAB SVS034826 138.006,000.00 0.00 5,862.00
PROF MAINTENANCE SVS034829 0.00135,000.00 0.00 135,000.00
PROF MONITORING SVS034832 0.00100,000.00 0.00 100,000.00
CHGS IT PROFESSIONAL SVS034892 83.17998.00 0.00 914.83
RENTS & LEASES OF EQUIPMENT035100 0.001,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
MINOR EQUIPMENT035500 49.42500.00 0.00 450.58
SPECIAL DEPARTMENTAL EXPENSE035700 337.0216,000.00 0.00 15,662.98
SP DEPT XP PERMITS/LICENSES035743 0.00600.00 0.00 600.00
TRANSPORTATION & TRAVEL035900 89.60500.00 0.00 410.40
UTILITIES036100 3,596.4240,000.00 0.00 36,403.58
CENTRAL SERVICE COST A-87050001 278.403,341.00 0.00 3,062.60
DEPRECIATION EXPENSE050900 0.00100,000.00 0.00 100,000.00
FINES & FORFEITURES051600 0.0050,000.00 0.00 50,000.00
INTEREST420000 0.00800.00 0.00 800.00
S/A SEWER ASMT CURR668122 217.140.00 0.00 (217.14)
WATER SERVICE COLLECTIONS693020 5,055.8033,000.00 0.00 27,944.20
SEWER SERVICE CHARGES693500 19,952.92120,000.00 0.00 100,047.08
TRAN IN CSA #8 PALO CEDRO806348 0.0050,000.00 0.00 50,000.00

25,225.86 0.00 178,574.14203,800.00Total Revenue
479,688.230.006,784.77486,473.00Total Expense

(301,114.09)0.0018,441.09(282,673.00)Net Total (Revenue - Expense)

203,800.00 25,225.86 0.00 178,574.14Grand Total Revenue
479,688.230.006,784.77486,473.00Grand Total Expense
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(301,114.09)Grand Totals (Revenue - Expense) 0.0018,441.09(282,673.00)
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